Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0311211 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/25/2019 9:39:20 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: COUNTY OF PENDLETON PUBLIC PROPERTIES CORPORATION

Company ID: 0311211
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/11/1993 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/25/2019 9:39:20 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

CO. JUDGE/EXECUTIVE COURTHOUSE FALMOUTH, KY 41040

Registered Agent Name/Address

DAVID S. FIELDS
PENDLETON COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE
233 MAIN ST COURTHOUSE RM #4
FALMOUTH, KY 41040

Current Officers

Vice Chairman	Josh Plummer	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH, KY 41040
Chairman	David S Fields	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH KY 41040
Treasurer	Rick Mineer	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH, KY 41040
Secretary	Darrin Gregg	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH, KY 41040

Directors

Director	ALAN WHALEY	233 MAIN STREET FLAMOUTH KY 41040
Director	Rick Mineer	233 MAIN STREET FLAMOUTH KY 41040
Director	DAVID FIELDS	233 MAIN STREET FLAMOUTH KY 41040
Director	JOSH PLUMMER	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH, KY 41040
Director	DARRIN GREGG	233 MAIN STREET FALMOUTH, KY 41040

County: Pendleton Business size: Small

Business type: Executive, Legislative & General Government, Except FinanceL

Signatures

Signature vicky King
Title County Treasurer